
  

 MAZAGON DOCK SHIPBUILDERS LIMITED  

ITEM: Supply of Upper Air Sounding System for P17A  

TENDER ID: 1700000510  

NIC E-TENDER ID: 2024_MDL_94054_1 

 

 

CORRIGENDUM NO. 3 dated 09.02.2024 

  

 

1. This Corrigendum is issued for following:  

 

Sr. 
No. 

Existing as per Tender  To be read as  

1  
Tender Closing date: 14.02.2024 

02:00 pm 

Extended tender Closing date:  

28.02.2024 02:00 pm 

2  
Tender Opening Date: 16.02.2024 

02:00 pm 

Extended tender Opening date:  

29.02.2024 02:00 pm 

3 

TSP no 5083 Rev 03 dated 05.07.2023, 

Para no 3.2 (i), Sl. no(iii), 

"Programme Frequency (400-460 

MHZ)" 

TSP no 5083 Rev 03 dated 05.07.2023, 

Para no 3.2 (i), Sl. no(iii), 

"Programme Frequency (400-406 MHZ)" 

Rest all other terms and conditions of the tender will remain unchanged.  

  

  

  

                                                              

                                                          For MAZAGON DOCK SHIPBUILDERS LIMITED  

  

                                 

                                                             Bhuvnesh Kalwar 

                                                                   DM (C-P17A)   


